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THOMAS JOHNSTONE

c/o OCEAN HOLIDAYS LTD
FLOOR 9 NORTH HOUSE
ST. EDWARDS WAY
ROMFORD ESSEX

RM1 3AE

Dear THOMAS JOHNSTONE,

INTERNATIONAL

24™ May 2017

Important changes to your booking on Oasis of the Seas - 11/19/2017
Your booking reference: 9413239

We are writing to let you know that we have had to change the itinerary for your sailing as above.
On this occasion, we have had to alter the ship’s itinerary due to operational efficiencies.

| have enclosed a new itinerary for you, showing any changes in bold.

Original Itinerary

Port of Call Arrive

Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida

Cruising
Cruising
Philipsburg, St. Maarten 8:00 AM
San Juan, Puerto Rico 7:00 AM
Labadee, Haiti 9:30 AM
Cruising
Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida 6:00 AM

Depart
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
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Sun

Revised Itinerary

Port of Call
Orlando (Port Canaweral), Florida

Cruising

Cruising

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Labadee, Haiti

Cruising

Orlando (Port Canaweral), Florida

Arrive

8:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:30 AM

6:00 AM

Depart
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

You'll see that on call port of San Juan, Puerto Rico, the ship will depart now at 2:00 pm instead of

3:00 pm as previously advised.

If you have any questions about this change, please contact your travel agent as they will be pleased

to assist you.

We look forward to welcoming you onboard.

Yours sincerely,

Royal Caribbean International

Building 3, The Heights, Brooklands, Weybridge, Surrey KT13 ONY.

Email — RoyalCustomerServiceUK@rccl.com
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