

THOMAS JOHNSTONE c/o OCEAN HOLIDAYS LTD FLOOR 9 NORTH HOUSE ST. EDWARDS WAY ROMFORD ESSEX RM1 3AE

24th May 2017

Dear THOMAS JOHNSTONE,

Important changes to your booking on Oasis of the Seas - 11/19/2017 Your booking reference: 9413239

We are writing to let you know that we have had to change the itinerary for your sailing as above. On this occasion, we have had to alter the ship's itinerary due to operational efficiencies.

I have enclosed a new itinerary for you, showing any changes in bold.

Original Itinerary Revised Itinerary

Day	Port of Call	Arrive	Depart	T/D	Day	Port of Call	Arrive	Depart	T/D
Sun	Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida		4:30 PM	D	Sun	Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida		4:30 PM	D
Mon	Cruising			С	Mon	Cruising			С
Tue	Cruising			С	Tue	Cruising			С
Wed	Philipsburg, St. Maarten	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	D	Wed	Philipsburg, St. Maarten	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	D
Thu	San Juan, Puerto Rico	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	D	Thu	San Juan, Puerto Rico	7:00 AM	2:00 PM	D
Fri	Labadee, Haiti	9:30 AM	5:00 PM	D	Fri	Labadee, Haiti	9:30 AM	5:00 PM	D
Sat	Cruising			С	Sat	Cruising			С
Sun	Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida	6:00 AM		D	Sun	Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida	6:00 AM		D

You'll see that on call port of San Juan, Puerto Rico, the ship will depart now at 2:00 pm instead of 3:00 pm as previously advised.

If you have any questions about this change, please contact your travel agent as they will be pleased to assist you.

We look forward to welcoming you onboard.

Yours sincerely,

Royal Caribbean International
Building 3, The Heights, Brooklands, Weybridge, Surrey KT13 ONY.
Email – RoyalCustomerServiceUK@rccl.com